
2023 ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
 
Sun. Jan. 8  Shooters 59   Vs.  Seaspray Kayaking  54 

The Other Guys 66  Vs.  Wally J. Staples Builders  39 
 
Sun. Jan. 15  Shooters 64   Vs.  The Other Guys  68 

Dragons 65   Vs.  Wally J. Staples Builders 61 
  

Sun. Jan. 22  60 The Other Guys   Vs.  Dragons 62 
58 Wally J. Staples Builders Vs.  Seaspray Kayaking  53 
  

Sun. Jan. 29  48 Dragons    Vs.  Seaspray Kayaking 25 
76 Shooters    Vs.  Wally J. Staples Builders 63 

 
Sun. Feb. 5  60 Shooters    Vs.  Dragons 77 

64 The Other Guys   Vs.  Seaspray Kayaking  41 
 
Sun. Feb. 19  59 Other Guys    Vs.  Dragons 62 

57 Wally J. Staples Builders  Vs.  Seaspray Kayaking 45 
 
Sun. Feb. 26  56 Shooters    Vs.  The Other Guys 71 

62 Dragons    Vs.  Wally J. Staples Builders  45 
  
Sun. Mar. 5  57 The Other Guys   Vs.  Seaspray Kayaking  52 

40 Shooters    Vs.  Dragons 54 
 
Sun. Mar. 12  55 Shooters    Vs.  Seaspray Kayaking  47  

56 The Other Guys   Vs.  Wally J. Staples Builders 46 
 
Sun. Mar. 19  78 Dragons    Vs.  Seaspray Kayaking  62 

58 Shooters    Vs.  Wally J. Staples Builders 57 (2OT) 
   
Regular Season Standings  W L  
Dragons    8 0  
The Other Guys   6 2  
Shooters    4 4    
Wally J. Staples Builders   2 6 
Seaspray Kayaking   0 8 
 

Double Elimination Play-Off 
 

Sun. Mar. 26  Game 1:  #4 Wally Staples 43   Vs. #5 Seaspray Kayaking  50 
Game 2:  #2 The Other Guys 72  Vs. #3 Shooters  43 

 
Sun. Apr. 2  3:30 Game 3:  #1 Dragons 51   Vs. #5 Seaspray Kayaking  39 

4:30 Game 4:  #4 Wally Staples 74  Vs. #3 Shooters 50 
 
Wed. Apr. 12  7:00 Game 5:  #2 The Other Guys  65   Vs. #1 Dragons 42 
 
Sun. Apr. 16  4:30 Game 6:  #4 Wally Staples 50 Vs #5 Seaspray Kayaking  38 
 
Sun. Apr. 23  3:30 Game 7:  #4 Wally Staples 45 Vs. #1 Dragons 67 

 
Sun. Apr. 30  3:30 Game 8:  #2 The Other Guys 74 Vs. #1 Dragons 57 


